
 

FFName FCODE 

Country of Origin: UK  

 
Lees 24 Individual Wrapped Teacake  F10014 

  

Park Seventeen, Moss Lane, Whitefield, Manchester, M45 8FJ, UK  
14 Allée Coysevox, CS 56939, 35069 Rennes Cedex, France  
Tel: +44 (0)161 3512399 / E-mail: customercaregroup@karafs.co.uk 

 Product Description 

Jam centred mallow on a biscuit base covered in chocolate flavour coat-

ing.  

Storage/Handling/Baking Instructions 

Store in a cool, dry place. Once open store in an airtight container  

Ingredient Declaration 

Nutritional Information                                        Allergens 

Contains: Milk, Soya, Wheat & Gluten.  

Also may contain Egg.  

Suitable For 

Vegetarians  Halal  

Vegans  Kosher  

Product is free from:  

GM ingredients, Hydrogenated Fats 

Shelf Life 

Total Life 20 Weeks 

Minimum Life on Depot  15 Weeks 

Product Data 

Information Issued By  
Name: Mhairi Smith Position: Specification Technologist  

Date Issued: 12/07/2024 Issue No: 1 

Chocolate Flavoured Coating (34%) (Sugar, Vegetable Fats (Palm Kernel, Palm, Shea), Whey Powder (Milk), Fat Reduced Co-
coa Powder, Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithin, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate), Flavouring), Mallow (25%) (Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Dex-
trose, Gelling Agent (Beef Gelatine)), Wheat Flour (fortified with Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Apple and Raspberry 
Jam (8%) (Sugar Syrup, Glucose Syrup, Apple Pulp, Raspberry Purée Concentrate, Elderberry Juice Concentrate, Acidity Regu-
lators (Citric Acid, Sodium Citrate), Gelling Agent (Pectin)), Sugar, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Rapeseed, Palm Stearin), Partially 
Inverted Refiners Syrup, Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Ammonium Bicarbonate), Salt.  

Product Weight: approx. 24g Case Net Weight:  Case Dimensions 

Product  
Dimensions: 

approx. 46 x 25mm (not 
routinely checked) 

Case Gross Weight: 580g Length: 300mm 

Declared Weight: N/A Depth: 130mm 

Cases per Layer: 28 Height: 103mm 

No. in a Pack: 1 Cases per Pallet: 224 
Pallet 
Height: 

 997mm 

Packs in a Case: 24 Barcode / EAN: 5010082211640  

Traceability Code:  Best Before day, month year + 6 digit works order No. (e.g. 29 NOV 23 123456) 

  Per 

100g 
 

Energy kJoules 1788  

  kcal 426  

Total Fat (g) 15.2  

of which saturates (g) 9.9  

of which mono-unsaturates (g) 
  

of which polyunsaturates (g)   

Available Carbohydrate (g) 67.2  

 of which sugars (g) 47.9  

Dietary Fibre (g) 2.5  

Protein (g) 3.7  

Salt (g) 0.2  

of which sodium (mg)   

Additional Information  

HFSS Score   

22 Commodity Code  19059

07000 
Measuring Code 7011 

Erudus Code e0ae28c51a3c4487b085ee420e914320 


